
Moving Day Scheduled for Pallesen Apartments: Media Contacts 
 
Please see the attached press release/media alert regarding the project to save, move, and renovate the historic, 
landmark-eligible Pallesen Apartment Building for affordable housing as backed by the City of San Jose, Developer 
KT Urban/Scape, Habitat for Humanity, PAC*SJ, and members of the community.    
 
Please contact for virtual or on-site access to spokespersons related to the Pallesen effort: 
 
Mike Sodergren 
Board Vice President - Advocacy Committee Chair 
Preservation Action Council of San Jose (PAC*SJ) 
mike@preservation.org 
408-930-2561 
 
Ben Leech 
Executive Director 
Preservation Action Council of San Jose (PAC*SJ) 
ben@preservation.org 
408-998-8105 
 
Patti Wang Cross 
PR & Events Manager 
Habitat for Humanity East Bay/Silicon Valley 
PWCross@habitatebsv.org 
510-219-0088 
 
Christina Ramos 
Chief of Staff for Council Member Raul Peralez 
City of San Jose 
Christina.m.Ramos@sanjoseca.gov 
408-987-5512 
 
Madison Daily 
KT Urban/Scape San Jose, LLC 
madison@ninicocommunications.com 
408-504-9396 
 
Carl & Marianne Salas 
Founding Principal 
Salas O’Brien, LLC 
Carl.Salas@SalasObrien.com 
877-725-2755 
Marianne.Salas@SalasObrien.com 
408-981-9419 
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